PART#
10220
10670
10679
10680
10684
10702
10705
10709
10710
10711
10712
10713
10716
10720
10724
10725
10740
10753
10755
10760
10767
10800
10810
10814
10981
10982
10983
10986
10989
10990
10991
10995
11081
11093
11101
11103
11161
11192
11219
11750
11760
11762
11766
11769
12765
20250
20730
20732
20734
20736
20742
22084
22085
22086
23084

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

Mounting Brkt for 10712

Inline Thermostat

Aurora LED Task Light, 18"
Single Arm Task Light w/Clamp
20 AMP - 11 Outlet Strip

20 Outlet Power Supply

105 CFM Cooling Fan & Cord
34" - 10 Outlet Elec Assembly
34" - 10 Outlet Elec Assembly
10 Outlet Electrical Assembly
69" Ten Outlet Power Supply
20 Outlet Power w/Mntg Brkts
Twin Fan Blower, 300 CFM
Plastic Fan Filter Assembly
220V Cooling Fan, Cord & Grill
55 CFM Fan w/Cord and Grill
6" x 6" Magnetic Vent Cover
1-1/2" x 3" x 6" Wiring Duct

4" x 4" x 72" Wiring Duct
Plastic Cup Holder

2-Box 1-File Storage Cabinet
Silver 10-32 Screws/Wash 50
Black 10-32 Screws/Wash 50
Pack of 50ea Blk Pilot Screws
Monitor Mask 12"-13" Monitors
Monitor Mask 12"-13" Monitors
Monitor Mask 14"-15" Monitors
Monitor Mask 17"-19" Monitors
19-1/4"H Monitor Mask w/o Cut
19-1/4"H Monitor Mask w/o Cut
19-1/4"H x 22" Monitor Mask
21" Monitor Mask w/o Cutout
17" Wall Mount Monitor Shelf
Monitor/DVR Shelf

LCD Wall Mount, Single Arm
Tilting Flat Panel Mount

Single LCD, Bolt Through Mount
Dual Mount w/Pole

Dual Arm Pole Mount

Security 24/7 Pilot Chair
Universal Task Chair, Black
Universal Task Chair, Red
Universal Task Chair, Blue
Arms for Task Chair

96" Monitor Strap

Lower Track Shim Kit

3' 3-1/2' 4' Mechanical Drive

6' 7' 8' Mechanical Drive

9'10' 11' 12' Mech Drive

13' 14' 15' 16' Mech Drive

40" Label Holder/Retainer

12" x 36" Shelf w/Backstop

12" x 42" Shelf w/Backstop

12" x 48" Shelf w/Backstop

12" x 36" Shelf w/Center Stop

UNIT
Pr
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Pk
Pk
Pk
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Pr
Ea
St
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$31.00
$56.00
$199.00
$277.00
$243.00
$121.00
$44.00
$74.00
$105.00
$74.00
$105.00
$152.00
$478.00
$8.00
$53.00
$48.00
$1.00
$41.00
$61.00
$31.00
$471.00
$10.00
$9.00
$18.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$34.00
$34.00
$38.00
$41.00
$113.00
$169.00
$207.00
$518.00
$529.00
$461.00
$356.00
$813.00
$459.00
$459.00
$459.00
$55.00
$6.00
$43.00

$1,188.00

$1,295.00

$1,323.00

$1,370.00
$8.00
$49.00
$63.00
$71.00
$49.00



Winsted Corporation
10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

PART# DESCRIPTION UNIT List Price
23085 12" x 42" Shelf w/Center Stop Ea $63.00
23086 12" x 48" Shelf w/Center Stop Ea $71.00
24084 15" x 36" Shelf w/Center Stop Ea $53.00
24085 15" x 42" Shelf w/Center Stop Ea $70.00
24086 15" x 48" Shelf w/Center Stop Ea $81.00
33083 Economy A/V Shelf Ea $98.00
33743 Rubber Mat for Premier Cart Ea $41.00
41561 Single Bay Editor Shelf Ea $145.00
41562 Double Bay Editor Shelf Ea $280.00
41563 VTR Shelf Ea $135.00
41564 Pullout VTR Shelf Ea $260.00
41565 Top Shelf Extension Ea $135.00
42004 8-3/4"H Hanging Rack Cabinet Ea $199.00
42081 Hanging Speaker Shelves Pr $91.00
42581 Stationary Wood Shelf Ea $124.00
42750 2"W x 4"H, Black Duct,No Cover Ea $57.00
42752 2"H x 4"W x 6' Wiring Duct Blk Ea $70.00
42755 4" x 4" x 72" Wiring Duct Blk Ea $82.00
42756 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" Solid Blk Duct Ea $37.00
42757 2" x 2" Slotted Black Duct Ea $45.00
45701 Power and Date Grommet Ea $529.00
46247 Keyboard Shelf Support Brkt Ea $137.00
46250 Pullout Keyboard Tray Ea $104.00
46258 CPU Can - 22"H x 11"W x 18"D Ea $149.00
46750 Color Accent Trim (25' Black) Ea $9.00
46752 Color Accent Trim (25' Red) Ea $9.00
46756 Color Accent Trim (25' Blue) Ea $9.00
46757 Color Accent Trim (25' Violet) Ea $9.00
46758 Color Accent Trim (25' Grey) Ea $9.00
46760 Accent Trim Roller Ea $5.00
47003 5-1/4" Rack Rail Bracket Ea $118.00
47004 8-3/4" Rack Rail Bracket Ea $130.00
47084 Adjustable Keyboard Shelf Ea $227.00
48521 TruForm Sides, Russian Maple Pr $170.00
48522 Encompass Wood Side Panels Pr $354.00
48523 Encompass Wood Side Panels Pr $354.00
48524 Wood Sides with Recess Pr $588.00
49152 5-1/4" Blank w/Electric Cutout Ea $43.00
49243 Dual Recessed Monitor Shelf Ea $891.00
51107 Back and Top for 70" Slim-Line Ea $448.00
51115 Modesty Panel for 60" Base Ea $143.00
51149 90" Perforated Back Panel Ea $355.00
51162 32" Monitor Shelf Ea $94.00
51222 Wire Duct Support Bracket Ea $22.00
51238 75 & 100mm VESA Mount Ea $189.00
51239 Wall Mount w/VESA Interface Ea $285.00
51710 6 Outlet Electrical Assembly Ea $72.00
53012 14" Base & 21" Slope Combo Ea $607.00
53014 21" Top Module, 10" Deep Ea $304.00
53030 LCD3 Printer Stand Ea $459.00
53062 Stainless Steel Foot Rest Ea $90.00
53080 Speaker Shelf Pr $60.00
53081 Stationary Shelf for Base Mod Ea $96.00
53083 Stationary Shelf for Top Mod Ea $96.00

53120 Single Side Panel for 53030 Ea $117.00



PART#
53121

53123
53124
53125
53157
53162
53181

53182
53185
53186
53188
53211

53213
53228
53230
53266
53273
53280
53281

53282
53284
53301

53302
53304
53461

53462
53463
53464
53465
53466
53467
53470
53471

53473
53475
53500
53501

53520
53527
53529
53531

53532
53538
53541

53542
53543
53552
53592
53597
53598
56002
56004
56006
56030
56032

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438

Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

Steel Sides for Base & Slope
Steel Sides for Top Module

LH Side for 53012 Slope Only
RH Side for 53012 Slope Only
5-1/4" Shelf Bracket Filler

27 Degree Top Module Wedge
Single Bay Filler

2-Bay Shelf Bracket Filler

LH, RH Corner Filler

Center Corner Filler

90 Degree Corner Fillers
Base/Slope Corner Kit

Corner Kit for 53014

Shelf Support Brackets

45 Degree Corner Shelf Brkts
21"H, 6"D Rack Extension
5-1/4"H, 6"D Rack Extension
Lift Off Front Panel for Base
Rear Lift Off Panel for 53011
Rear Lift Off Panel for 53012
Rear Lift off Panel for 53014
Rear Door for 53011

Rear Door for 53012

Rear Door for 53014

1-Bay 13-1/4" LCD3 Work Shelf
2-Bay 13-1/4" LCD3 Work Shelf
3-Bay 13-1/4" LCD3 Work Shelf
4-Bay 13-1/4" LCD3 Work Shelf
2-Bay 13-1/4" LCD Corner Shelf
3-Bay 13-1/4" LCD Corner Shelf
90 Degree Corner Shelf

RH Work Surface

LH Work Surface

RH Work Surface G5373

LH Extended Work Surface
Under Counter Literature Cab
CPU Cabinet w/Pull-Out

Wood Sides for 14" Base

Wood Sides for 21" Slope
Wood Sides for 53014
Laminate Sides w/Black Overlay
Laminate Sides with Overlays
Wood Sides for 53162

1-Bay Laminate Top for 53012
2-Bay Laminate Top for 53012
3-Bay Laminate Top for 53012
42-1/8" x 10" Laminate Top
2-Bay Laminate Work Surface
LH Radial Work Surface

RH Radial Work Surface

Single Bay Stringer, 24"

Double Bay Stringer, 48"

Triple Bay Stringer, 72"

4U, 45 Degree Rack Cabinet
6U Rack Cabinet, 12 Deg Slope

UNIT

Pr
Pr
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Pr
Pr
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
St
St
St
Ea
Ea

List Price
$237.00
$103.00
$183.00
$183.00
$57.00
$130.00
$47.00
$90.00
$47.00
$103.00
$105.00
$330.00
$229.00
$95.00
$95.00
$217.00
$206.00
$80.00
$105.00
$105.00
$85.00
$137.00
$137.00
$140.00
$131.00
$262.00
$394.00
$522.00
$316.00
$439.00
$326.00
$160.00
$166.00
$389.00
$389.00
$569.00
$585.00
$269.00
$387.00
$258.00

$1,117.00

$1,201.00
$148.00
$124.00
$245.00
$369.00
$410.00
$492.00
$584.00
$584.00
$576.00
$930.00

$1,226.00
$252.00
$300.00



Winsted Corporation
10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

PART# DESCRIPTION UNIT List Price
56036 19-1/4" Slope Rack Ea $329.00
56042 Single Bay Hinged Cover Ea $102.00
56044 Double Bay Hinged Cover Ea $147.00
56046 Triple Bay Hinged Cover Ea $184.00
56051 15 Degree Corner Hinged Cover Ea $90.00
56053 45 Degree Corner Hinged Cover Ea $94.00
56055 90 Degree Corner Hinged Cover Ea $105.00
56056 Convex Corner Cover, 15 Degree Ea $126.00
56058 Convex Corner Cover, 45 Degree Ea $137.00
56061 End Frame Pr $512.00
56062 Intermediate Frame Ea $248.00
56082 Bottom Shelf Ea $105.00
56087 CPU Shelf Ea $121.00
56088 Hanging File Folder Bin Ea $191.00
56165 11U Tapped Rack Rails Pr $127.00
56181 15 Degree Corner Ea $381.00
56183 45 Degree Corner Ea $434.00
56185 90 Degree Corner Ea $487.00
56186 15 Degree Convex Corner Ea $306.00
56188 45 Degree Convex Corner Ea $412.00
56211 15 Degree Corner Slotted Track Ea $61.00
56213 45 Degree Corner Slotted Track Ea $121.00
56215 90 Degree Corner Slotted Track Ea $183.00
56220 CPU Can w/Adjustable Shelf Ea $644.00
56222 Single Bay Riser Ea $95.00
56224 Double Bay Riser Ea $114.00
56226 Triple Bay Riser Ea $134.00
56231 15 Degree Corner Riser Ea $63.00
56233 45 Degree Corner Riser Ea $73.00
56235 90 Degree Corner Riser Ea $84.00
56250 Phone Tray Ea $84.00
56262 Work Surface Support Bracket Pr $102.00
56264 Single Elect Box Mntg Kit Ea $105.00
56265 Dual Electrical Box Mntg Kit Ea $127.00
56301 Cable Passage Door Ea $280.00
56302 Vented Door Ea $264.00
56511 Radial Credenza Ea $700.00
56516 RH Credenza Top Ea $269.00
56517 LH Credenza Top Ea $269.00
56520 TruForm Side Panels Pr $656.00
56529 Sight-Line Partition Ea $285.00
56542 24" Sight-Line Work Surface Ea $186.00
56544 48" Sight-Line Work Surface Ea $371.00
56546 72" Sight-Line Work Surface Ea $557.00
56551 15 Deg Sight-Line Work Surface Ea $105.00
56553 45 Deg Sight-Line Work Surface Ea $105.00
56555 90 Deg Sight-Line Work Surface Ea $105.00
56556 15 Deg Convex Work Surface Ea $153.00
56557 24" X 34" Peninsula Work Surf Ea $371.00
56558 45 Deg Convex Work Surface Ea $153.00
56560 Work Surface for CPU Can 56220 Ea $88.00
56678 International Transformer Ea $49.00
56679 LED Task Light w/Magnetic Base Ea $175.00
56761 Wood Trim for 56032 Front St $169.00

56981 27" ABS Filler Ea $70.00



PART#
60720
69005
69010
69080
69202
69205
69209
70370
70388
70507
70965
70966
70969
71080
73060
73080
74080
80411

80412
80413
80414
80415
80416
80421

80422
80423
80424
80425
80426
80461

80462
80463
80464
80465
80466
80511

80611

80612
80613
80622
80623
80631

80661

80662
80711

80919
81009
81041

81080
81220
81221

81263
81267
81273
81285

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438

Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

1/2" Rack Mount Tape Bin Grey
Beta Vid*Pak Holder

MiIl & VHS Vid*Pak Holder
TapeShelf Storage System
Aluminum Hanger Bar 14"W
Aluminum Hanger Bar 34-1/2"W
Aluminum Hanger Bar 48"W
Additional 3' Track Extension
High Capacity Lower End Stop
Tape Dispenser w/Locking Door
Molded Plastic Divider, Black
Molded Plastic Divider, Black
Molded Plastic Divider, Black
4-1/2"D Extra Shelf Beige

6" Bottom Shelf Lockable

6"D Extra Shelf Beige

7-1/2"D Extra Shelf Beige

1-Bay Low Pro Shelf w/Bev Oak
2-Bay Low Pro Shelf w/Bev Oak
3-Bay Low Pro Shelf w/Bev Oak
4-Bay Low Pro Shelf w/Bev Oak
2-Bay Low Pro Corner Shelf
3-Bay Low Pro Corner Shelf
1-Bay 13"D Shelf w/3" Oak Edge
2-Bay 13"D Shelf w/3" Oak Edge
3-Bay 13"D Shelf w/3" Oak Edge
4-Bay 13"D Shelf w/3" Oak Edge
2-Bay Corner Shelf w/3" Oak
3-Bay Corner Shelf w/3" Oak
1-Bay Extra Wide Low Pro Shelf
2-Bay Extra Wide Low Pro Shelf
3-Bay Extra Wide Low Pro Shelf
4-Bay Extra Wide Low Pro Shelf
2-Bay Low Profile Corner Shelf
3-Bay Low Profile Corner Shelf
1-Bay 12"D Shelf w/Beveled Oak
1-Bay 18"D Shelf w/Beveled Oak
2-Bay 18"D Shelf w/Beveled Oak
3-Bay 18"D Shelf w/Beveled Oak
2-Bay 18"D Shelf w/3" Oak Edge
3-Bay 18"D Shelf w/3" Oak Edge
1-Bay 18"D Shelf w/Lam Edges
1-Bay Extra Wide Shelf 18"D
2-Bay Extra Wide Shelf 18"D
1-Bay 24"D Shelf w/Beveled Oak
69-3/16"W TruForm Work Surface
19-1/4" Extra Wide Top Module
22-5/8"D Extra Wide End Top
Stationary Shelf Extra Wide
19-1/4"H Adapters (22" To 19")
1-3/4"H Adapters (22" To 19")
10-1/2" Punched Rack Rail Grey
14" Punched Rack Rail Grey
19-1/4" Punched Rack Rail Grey
35" Punched Rack Rail Grey

UNIT

Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Pr
Pr
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$117.00
$2.00
$2.00
$6.00
$3.00
$5.00
$8.00
$119.00
$20.00
$234.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$45.00
$66.00
$48.00
$51.00
$402.00
$801.00
$1,202.00
$1,604.00
$933.00
$1,465.00
$331.00
$663.00
$993.00
$1,326.00
$757.00
$1,191.00
$163.00
$297.00
$493.00
$569.00
$355.00
$484.00
$402.00
$402.00
$801.00
$1,202.00
$663.00
$993.00
$200.00
$163.00
$297.00
$402.00
$384.00
$509.00
$110.00
$111.00
$88.00
$45.00
$23.00
$27.00
$28.00
$30.00



PART#
81291

81295
81297
81319
81461

81462
81463
81464
81465
81466
81467
81511

81512
81513
81514
81515
81516
81517
81521

815622
81523
81524
81525
81526
81527
81532
81536
81561

81562
81563
81564
81565
81566
81567
81611

81612
81613
81614
81615
81616
81617
81621

81622
81623
81624
81625
81626
81627
81633
81634
81661

81662
81663
81664
81665

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438

Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

56" Punched Rack Rail Grey

70" Punched Rack Rail Grey
78-3/4" Punched Rack Rail Grey
Lift-Up Locking Door Extra Wd
1-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 13"D
2-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 13"D
3-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 13"D
4-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 13"D
2-Bay TruForm Corner Shelf 13"
3-Bay TruForm Corner Shelf 13"
90 Deg Corner Low Profile

1-Bay Shelf 12"D w/Beveled Oak
2-Bay Shelf 12"D w/Beveled Oak
3-Bay Shelf 12"D w/Beveled Oak
4-Bay Shelf 12"D w/Beveled Oak
2-Bay Corner 12"D w/Bev Oak
3-Bay Corner 12"D w/Bev Oak
90 Deg Corner 12"D w/Bev Oak
1-Bay Shelf 12"D w/3" Oak
2-Bay Shelf 12"D w/3" Oak
3-Bay Shelf 12"D w/3" Oak
4-Bay Shelf 12"D w/3" Oak
2-Bay Corner 12"D w/3" Oak
3-Bay Corner 12"D w/3" Oak

90 Deg Corner 12"D w/3" Oak
2-Bay Shelf 12"D w/Lam Edges
3-Bay Corner 12"D w/Lam Edges
1-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 12"D
2-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 12"D
3-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 12"D
4-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 12"D
2-Bay TruForm Corner Shelf 12"
3-Bay TruForm Corner Shelf 12"
90 Deg TruForm Work Shelf 12"D
1-Bay Shelf 18"D w/Beveled Oak
2-Bay Shelf 18"D w/Beveled Oak
3-Bay Shelf 18"D w/Beveled Oak
4-Bay Shelf 18"D w/Beveled Oak
2-Bay Corner 18"D w/Bev Oak
3-Bay Corner 18"D w/Bev Oak
90 Deg Corner 18"D w/Bev Oak
1-Bay Shelf 18"D w/3" Oak

2 Bay Shelf 18"D w/3" Oak
3-Bay Shelf 18"D w/3" Oak
4-Bay Shelf 18"D w/3" Oak
2-Bay Corner 18"D w/3" Oak
3-Bay Corner 18"D w/3" Oak

90 Deg Corner 18"D w/3" Oak
3-Bay Shelf 18"D w/Lam Edges
Work Shelf - 18"D x 66-3/16"W
1-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 18"D
2-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 18"D
3-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 18"D
4-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 18"D
2-Bay TruForm Corner Shelf 18"

UNIT

Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$37.00
$39.00
$41.00
$211.00
$131.00
$262.00
$394.00
$522.00
$316.00
$439.00
$137.00
$388.00
$695.00

$1,044.00

$1,432.00
$802.00
$1,306.00
$661.00
$303.00
$586.00
$881.00
$1,294.00
$683.00
$1,076.00
$531.00
$356.00
$750.00
$131.00
$262.00
$394.00
$522.00
$316.00
$439.00
$284.00
$388.00
$695.00
$1,044.00
$1,432.00
$827.00
$1,306.00
$661.00
$303.00
$586.00
$881.00
$1,294.00
$683.00
$1,076.00
$531.00
$531.00
$577.00
$131.00
$262.00
$394.00
$522.00
$340.00



Winsted Corporation
10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

PART# DESCRIPTION UNIT List Price
81666 3-Bay TruForm Corner Shelf 18" Ea $456.00
81667 90 Deg TruForm Work Shelf 18"D Ea $284.00
81694 3-Bay Shelf w/Cutout On Left Ea $419.00
81711 1-Bay Shelf 24"D w/Beveled Oak Ea $388.00
81712 2-Bay Shelf 24"D w/Beveled Oak Ea $695.00
81713 3-Bay Shelf 24"D w/Beveled Oak Ea $1,044.00
81714 4-Bay Shelf 24"D w/Beveled Oak Ea $1,432.00
81715 2-Bay Corner 24"D w/Bev Oak Ea $827.00
81716 3-Bay Corner 24"D w/Bev Oak Ea $1,306.00
81721 1-Bay Shelf 24"D w/3" Oak Ea $303.00
81722 2-Bay Shelf 24"D w/3" Oak Ea $586.00
81723 3-Bay Shelf 24"D w/3" Oak Ea $881.00
81724 4-Bay Shelf 24"D w/3" Oak Ea $1,294.00
81725 2-Bay Corner 24"D w/3" Oak Ea $683.00
81726 3-Bay Corner 24"D w/3" Oak Ea $1,076.00
81753 3-Bay Shelf/Contour Trim 24"D Ea $639.00
81761 1-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 24"D Ea $131.00
81762 2-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 24"D Ea $342.00
81763 3-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 24"D Ea $419.00
81764 4-Bay TruForm Work Shelf 24"D Ea $545.00
81765 2-Bay TruForm Corner Shelf 24" Ea $341.00
81766 3-Bay TruForm Corner Shelf 24" Ea $439.00
81943 Extended Work Surf, Left Mount Ea $1,295.00
81944 Extended Work Surf, Rt Mount Ea $1,295.00
82181 Single Bay Filler Ea $39.00
82185 LH and RH Corner Filler Ea $52.00
82186 Center Corner Filler Ea $49.00
82188 3-1/8" Corner Filler Ea $24.00
82191 90 Deg Corner Filler Ea $123.00
82222 12"D Shelf Support Brackets Pr $81.00
82224 18"D Shelf Support Brackets Pr $83.00
82226 24"D Shelf Support Brackets Pr $96.00
82228 Low Profile Shelf Brackets Pr $138.00
82230 Low Pro Corner Shelf Brackets Pr $145.00
84035 21", 9 Degree Base Slope Ea $745.00
84036 Base & 19-1/4" Slope 19-3/8"D Ea $705.00
84043 Center Top 21-1/16"Wx19-3/8"D Ea $61.00
84044 End Top 21-13/16"W x 19-3/8"D Ea $61.00
84047 Vented Top for 19-3/8"D Rack Ea $143.00
84061 Pedestal for 19-3/8"D Racks Ea $207.00
84089 Stationary Shelf 16"D Prl Grey Ea $56.00
84122 Side Panels for 84022, 16"D Pr $133.00
84123 Side Panels for 84023, 16"D Pr $148.00
84125 Side Panels for 84013, 16"D Pr $171.00
84129 Side Panels for 84029, 16"D Pr $171.00
84130 Side Panels for 84036, 19-3/8" Pr $391.00
84132 Side Panels for 84024, 19-3/8" St $460.00
84133 Side Panels for 84033, 19-3/8" Pr $350.00
84134 Side Panels for 84020, 19-3/8" St $370.00
84135 Side Panels for 84012, 19-3/8" Pr $254.00
84136 Side Panels for 84034, 19-3/8" Pr $399.00
84241 10-1/2" Tapped Rack Rails Pr $41.00
84242 14" Tapped Rack Rails Pr $43.00
84243 15-3/4" Tapped Rack Rails Pr $45.00

84244 19-1/4" Tapped Rack Rails Pr $46.00



Winsted Corporation
10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

PART# DESCRIPTION UNIT List Price
84245 24-1/2" Tapped Rack Rails Pr $48.00
84246 21" Tapped Rack Rail Pr $47.00
84247 35" Tapped Rack Rails Pr $54.00
84248 56" Tapped Rack Rails Pr $60.00
84249 70" Tapped Rack Rails Pr $66.00
84250 78-3/4" Tapped Rack Rails Pr $80.00
84342 Plexiglas Door for 19-1/4"Rack Ea $247.00
84344 Plexiglas Door for 24-1/2"Rack Ea $263.00
84346 Plexiglas Door for 35" Rack Ea $289.00
84348 Plexiglas Door for 56" Rack Ea $337.00
84350 Plexiglas Door for 70" Rack Ea $376.00
84352 Plexiglas Door for 78-3/4"Rack Ea $413.00
84509 16"D Wood Sides for 21" Rack Pr $255.00
84520 24-1/2" Wood Sides, 19-3/8"D Pr $335.00
84521 10-1/2" Slope Sides, 19-3/8"D Pr $173.00
84524 70" Wood Sides, 19-3/8"D Pr $838.00
84525 35" Wood Sides, 19-3/8"D Pr $480.00
84526 14" Slope Wood Sides, 19-3/8"D Pr $210.00
84528 19-1/4" Slope Sides, 19-3/8"D Pr $283.00
84530 24-1/2" Wood Sides, 19-3/8"D Pr $319.00
84533 56" Wood Sides, 19-3/8"D Pr $673.00
84534 78-3/4" Wood Sides, 19-3/8"D Pr $858.00
84543 3 Bay Wood - Top 16"D Ea $456.00
84544 1 Bay Wood Top for 86037 Ea $130.00
84545 2 Bay Wood Top for 86037 Ea $260.00
84546 3 Bay Wood Top for 86037 Ea $381.00
85040 Center Top 21-1/16"Wx22-5/8"D Ea $63.00
85041 End Top 21-13/16"W x 22-5/8"D Ea $63.00
85042 Single Top 22-9/16"Wx22-5/8"D Ea $63.00
85043 Center Top 21-1/16"W x 26"D Ea $68.00
85044 End Top 21-13/16"W x 26"D Ea $68.00
85045 Single Top 22-9/16"W x 26"D Ea $68.00
85047 Vented Top w/Fan Bracket 26"D Ea $143.00
85048 Corner Top for 86201 Ea $125.00
85060 Standard Pedestal - 26"D Racks Ea $211.00
85063 Anti-Tip Pedestal Extension Ea $112.00
85064 Bottom Cover Plate 26"D Ea $68.00
85066 2-1/2"H Pedestal Riser Ea $95.00
85069 7"H Pedestal Riser Ea $137.00
85071 Top 20-5/16"W x 22-5/8"D Ea $70.00
85073 Top 20-5/16"W x 26"D Ea $70.00
85075 22-5/8"D x 4-7/8"W Corner Top Ea $75.00
85076 22-5/8"D x 4-1/8"W Corner Top Ea $75.00
85077 26"D x 2-1/4"W Corner Top Ea $113.00
85078 26"D x 1-1/2"W Corner Top Ea $113.00
85092 Recessed Monitor Shelf Ea $137.00
85094 20" Extension Pullout Shelf Ea $225.00
85097 Pullout Keyboard Shelf Ea $219.00
85098 Pullout/Swivel Keyboard Shelf Ea $389.00
85100 Back Panel for Base Console Ea $90.00
85101 Back Panel for 10-1/2" Modules Ea $66.00
85103 Back Panel for 14" Modules Ea $68.00
85105 Back Panel for 19-1/4" Modules Ea $84.00
85107 Back Panel for 84013, 86013 Ea $87.00

85117 1/2 Corner Kit for Base Module Ea $418.00



Winsted Corporation
10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

PART# DESCRIPTION UNIT List Price
85120 Side Panels - Base Console Pr $171.00
85121 Side Panels - 10-1/2" Slope Pr $162.00
85122 Side Panels - 10-1/2" Top Mod Pr $133.00
85123 Side Panels - 14" Top Module Pr $148.00
85124 Side Panels - 70" Rack St $370.00
85127 Side Panels - 56" Rack Pr $341.00
85129 Side Panels - 19-1/4" Top Mod Pr $167.00
85130 Side Panels - 19-1/4" Slope Pr $173.00
85131 Side Panels for 86011 Pr $246.00
85132 Side Panels - 78-3/4" Rack St $460.00
85133 Side Panels - 14" Slope Pr $173.00
85134 Side Panels - 24-1/2" Module Pr $171.00
85135 Side Panels - 21" Top Module Pr $171.00
85138 Sides for 14" Rack 26" Deep Pr $167.00
85140 1-3/4"H Blank Panel - 19"W Ea $12.00
85141 3-1/2"H Blank Panel - 19"W Ea $13.00
85142 5-1/4"H Blank Panel - 19"W Ea $14.00
85143 7"H Blank Panel - 19"W Ea $17.00
85144 8-3/4"H Blank Panel - 19"W Ea $21.00
85145 10-1/2"H Blank Panel - 19"W Ea $24.00
85146 12-1/4"H Blank Panel - 19"W Ea $28.00
85147 14"H Blank Panel - 19"W Ea $33.00
85148 15-3/4"H Blank Panel - 19"W Ea $37.00
85149 19-1/4"H Blank Panel - 19"W Ea $41.00
85152 24-1/2"H Blank Panel - 19"W Ea $50.00
85154 8-3/4"H Shelf Brkt Filler Pnl Ea $41.00
85155 Wood Shelf Filler Panel Ea $41.00
85156 14"H Shelf Bracket Filler Pnl Ea $43.00
85157 5-1/4" Shelf Bracket Filler Ea $57.00
85208 45 Deg Corner - 86011 Slope Ea $242.00
85212 45 Deg Corner - 19 & 21" Slope St $371.00
85228 45 Deg Corners for 86011 Pr $484.00
85237 21" Rack Mountable Turret Ea $304.00
85238 Rack Mount Cord Access Panel Ea $67.00
85260 Monitor Rack Mount Kit Ea $187.00
85270 Floor Glides and Braces St $56.00
85276 Rack Mount Cable Guide Ea $15.00
85285 24-1/2" Tapped Rack Rail Ea $30.00
85288 56" Tapped Rack Rail Ea $39.00
85289 70" Tapped Rack Rail Ea $40.00
85309 Rear Door for 86035 or 86036 Ea $267.00
85321 8-3/4"H Utility Drawer w/Lock Ea $237.00
85323 3-1/2"H Storage Drawer Ea $252.00
85324 12-1/4"H File Drawer w/Lock Ea $300.00
85340 8-3/4" Steel Door, Pearl Grey Ea $130.00
85342 Steel Door for 19-1/4" Rack Ea $127.00
85344 Steel Door for 24-1/2" Rack Ea $201.00
85346 Steel Door for 35" Rack Ea $206.00
85348 Steel Door for 56" Rack Ea $290.00
85350 Steel Door for 70" Rack Ea $310.00
85352 Steel Door for 78-3/4" Rack Ea $333.00
85359 Rear Door for 86036 48"H Ea $269.00
85509 Wood Sides for 86013 22-5/8"D Pr $334.00
85518 Wood Sides for 14"H x 26"D Mod Pr $264.00

85519 Wood Sides for 86014, 86023 Pr $347.00



PART#
85520
85521

85523
85524
85525
85526
85528
85529
85530
85532
85533
85534
85538
85539
85541

85542
85543
85544
85545
85546
85586
85600
85601

85602
85603
85604
85605
85606
85607
85608
85609
85610
85611

85612
85613
85641

85642
85644
85646
85742
85743
85744
85782
85784
85792
85961

86003
86009
86010
86011

86012
86013
86014
86017
86020

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438

Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

Wood Sides - Base Console
Wood Sides - 10-1/2" Slope
Wood Sides - 14" Top Module
Wood Sides - 70" Rack
Wood Sides - 35" Rack
Wood Sides - 14" Slope
Wood Sides - 19-1/4" Slope
Wood Sides - 19-1/4" Top Mod
Wood Sides - 24-1/2" Slope
Wood Sides for 86011 - 21"
Wood Sides - 56" Rack
Wood Sides - 78-3/4" Rack
Wood Sides for 15 Deg Wedge
Wood Sides for 12 Deg Wedge
1-Bay Wood Top 22-5/8"D
2-Bay Wood Top 22-5/8"D
3-Bay Wood Top 22-5/8"D
1-Bay Wood Top 26"D
2-Bay Wood Top 26"D
3-Bay Wood Top 26"D
19-1/4" Laminated Board
1-3/4"H Wood Blank Panel
3-1/2"H Wood Blank Panel
5-1/4"H Wood Blank Panel
7"H Wood Blank Panel
8-3/4"H Wood Blank Panel
10-1/2"H Wood Blank Panel
12-1/4"H Wood Blank Panel
14"H Wood Blank Panel
15-3/4"H Wood Blank Panel
17-1/2"H Wood Blank Panel
19-1/4"H Wood Blank Panel
21"H Wood Blank Panel
22-3/4"H Wood Blank Panel
24-1/2"H Wood Blank Panel
Wood Door for 10-1/2" Rack
Wood Door for 14" Rack
Wood Door for 19-1/4" Rack
Wood Door for 24-1/2" Rack
Thumb Turn Door Lock
MK-500 Master Key

Black Rack Rail Trim (Per Ft)
2-1/2" Plate Casters (4 Ea)
2-1/2" Plate Casters (2 Ea)
Levelers for 88026 (Set of 4)
Hold Down Brackets (Pair)
14" Top Module, Grey
19-1/4" Top Module, Grey
19-1/4" Slope Module, Grey
21", 60 Deg Slope Module
35" Vertical Rack, Grey

21" Top Module, Grey
24-1/2"H Top Module, Grey
56" Vertical Rack, Grey

70" Vertical Rack, Grey

UNIT

Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
St
Pr
St
Pr
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$427.00
$270.00
$285.00

$1,053.00
$695.00
$299.00
$381.00
$319.00
$419.00
$372.00
$918.00

$1,227.00
$165.00
$165.00
$199.00
$396.00
$596.00
$217.00
$432.00
$650.00
$94.00
$29.00
$39.00
$48.00
$56.00
$66.00
$76.00
$86.00
$95.00
$106.00
$114.00
$126.00
$133.00
$138.00
$149.00
$430.00
$480.00
$519.00
$552.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$36.00
$18.00
$16.00
$26.00
$352.00
$381.00
$480.00
$432.00
$522.00
$410.00
$403.00
$597.00
$702.00



PART#
86022
86030
86033
86034
86035
86036
86046
86071
86073
86076
86088
86090
86113
86114
86121
86130
86133
86134
86140
86141
86142
86143
86144
86149
86151
86161
86164
86168
86171
86177
86201
86203
86205
86209
86212
86227
86235
86242
86243
86290
86344
86346
86348
86350
86352
86517
86542
86543
86585
86590
87018
87020
87024
87053
87054

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438

Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

78-3/4" Vertical Rack, Grey
Base Module - 26"D, Grey

Base & 14" Slope Rack, Grey
Base & 24-1/2" Slope Rack,Grey
21", 9 Degree Base Slope

Base & 19-1/4" Slope Rack,Grey
14" Base 19-1/4" Slope

3-1/2"H Rack Mount Shelf,Grey
5-1/4"H Rack Mount Shelf,Grey
10-1/2"H Rack Mount Shelf,Grey
Stationary Shelf, Grey

3-1/2" Rack Mount Shelf (HD)
1/2 Corner Kit 16"H x 26"D

45 Deg Corner for 86046 Base
Side Panels-Base & 10-1/2" Slp
Side Panels-Base & 19-1/4" Slp
Side Panels-Base & 14" Slope
Side Panels-Base & 24-1/2" Slp
1-3/4"H Vented Blank Panel
3-1/2"H Vented Blank Panel
5-1/4"H Vented Blank Panel

7"H Vented Blank Panel

8-3/4"H Vented Blank Panel
19-1/4"H Vented Blank Panel
21"H Vented Blank Panel

15 Deg Top Module Wedge, Grey
Base Module Filler Top, Grey
14"H x 26"D Adjustable Insert

12 Deg Top Module Wedge, Grey
12 Deg Top Module Wedge, 16"D
45 Deg Corner - Base Module
45 Deg Corner - 10-1/2" Top

45 Deg Corner - 14" Slope

45 Deg Corner - 19-1/4 Top Mod
45 Deg Corner - 19-1/4 Slope
3-1/2" Recess Rack Rail Brkt
70"H Cable Guide - 3"W

20" Chassis Support Brackets
24" Chassis Support Brackets
78-3/4" Rail with Square Holes
Perforated Steel Door,24" Rack
Perforated Steel Door,35" Rack
Perforated Steel Door,56" Rack
Perforated Steel Door,70" Rack
Perforated Steel Door,78" Rack
Custom TruForm Side Panels
Double Bay TruForm Top

Triple Bay TruForm Top

Pullout Work Surface, Grey
Work Surface w/Keyboard

56" Rack Cabinet, 30"D

70" Rack Cabinet, 30"D

78-3/4" Rack Cabinet, 30"D
Center Top 21-1/16"W x 30"D
End Top 21-13/16"W x 30"D

UNIT

Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Pr
Ea
Pr
Pr
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Pr
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$792.00
$425.00
$661.00
$748.00
$745.00
$705.00
$832.00
$77.00
$84.00
$109.00
$51.00
$105.00
$418.00
$836.00
$308.00
$391.00
$324.00
$399.00
$24.00
$30.00
$38.00
$46.00
$57.00
$71.00
$80.00
$147.00
$56.00
$223.00
$147.00
$147.00
$605.00
$277.00
$316.00
$357.00
$371.00
$46.00
$94.00
$18.00
$18.00
$32.00
$344.00
$388.00
$446.00
$551.00
$588.00

$1,161.00
$314.00
$455.00
$298.00

$1,376.00
$597.00
$702.00
$792.00
$90.00
$90.00



Winsted Corporation
10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

PART# DESCRIPTION UNIT List Price
87055 Single Top 22-9/16"W x 30"D Ea $90.00
87060 Pedestal for 30"D Racks Ea $227.00
87088 Stationary Shelf for 30"D Rack Ea $87.00
87099 13-1/2" Pullout Shelf Ea $214.00
87132 Side Panels for 87024 St $471.00
87137 Side Panels for 87018 Pr $375.00
87240 Chassis Support Brkt for 30"D Pr $32.00
87524 70" Wood Sides, 30"D Pr $1,240.00
87525 35" Wood Sides, 30"D Pr $776.00
87533 56" Wood Sides, 30"D Pr $1,151.00
87534 78-3/4" Wood Sides, 30"D Pr $1,323.00
88002 10-1/2" Rack Cabinet (Black) Ea $317.00
88026 78-3/4" Welded VRx Rack Frame Ea $1,441.00
88048 Vented Top for 88026 Ea $155.00
88088 Stationary Shelf, Black Ea $51.00
88090 3-1/2" Heavy Duty Rk Mnt Shelf Ea $105.00
88091 3-1/2" Rack Mount Shelf, Black Ea $77.00
88093 5-1/4" Rack Mount Shelf, Black Ea $84.00
88094 Full Extension Shelf, Black Ea $277.00
88095 8-3/4" Rack Mount Shelf, Black Ea $102.00
88096 10-1/2" Rack Mount Shelf,Black Ea $109.00
88097 21"H Rack Mount Insert Ea $172.00
88122 Side Panels for 88002 Black Pr $130.00
88137 Vented Sides for 88026 St $499.00
88192 19-1/4" Insert Ea $204.00
88193 VCR Shelf for G8801 Ea $113.00
88217 71-3/4" Lacing Strap Ea $39.00
88218 Lacing Strap w/8 pcs Velcro Ea $59.00
88220 Rack Mount Shelf Support Brkts Pr $88.00
88226 71" Copper Bus Bar Ea $109.00
88240 Caster Support Brackets St $154.00
88300 Door for 70" Pro Rack, Black Ea $225.00
88301 Door for 35" Pro Rack, Black Ea $223.00
88303 Door for 78-3/4" Pro Rack, Blk Ea $244.00
88308 70" Vented Steel Door Ea $206.00
88310 Plexi Door for 70" Pro Rack Ea $399.00
88311 Plexi Door for 35" Pro Rack Ea $286.00
88313 Plexi Door 78-3/4" Pro Rack Ea $414.00
88317 78-3/4" Vented Steel Door Ea $361.00
88321 8-3/4"H Utility Drawer w/Lock Ea $237.00
88323 3-1/2"H Storage Drawer, Black Ea $252.00
88324 Rack Mount File Drawer, Black Ea $300.00
88344 Door for 24-1/2" Rack, Black Ea $214.00
88354 Plexi Door for 24-1/2" Rack Ea $263.00
88358 Plexi Front Door for 90008 Ea $355.00
88367 Vented Plexi Door Ea $444.00
88397 Pullout Keyboard Shelf, Black Ea $219.00
88398 Pullout Swivel Keyboard Shelf Ea $389.00
88544 Single Bay Wood Top Ea $157.00
90012 35"H Pro Series Rack 24"D Ea $506.00
90016 70"H Pro Series Rack 24"D Ea $697.00
90018 78-3/4"H Pro Series Rack 24"D Ea $766.00
90022 35"H Pro Series Rack 32"D Ea $561.00
90026 70"H Pro Series Rack 32"D Ea $766.00

90028 78-3/4"H Pro Series Rack 32"D Ea $812.00



Winsted Corporation
10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

PART# DESCRIPTION UNIT List Price
90032 35"H Pro Series Rack 38-3/8"D Ea $600.00
90033 Pro Series Il Rack 78-3/4" Ea $812.00
90036 70"H Pro Series Rack 38-3/8"D Ea $812.00
90038 78-3/4"H Pro Rack 38-3/8"D Ea $841.00
90051 Vented Top for 24"D Pro II Ea $144.00
90053 Vented Top for 32"D Pro Il Ea $160.00
90055 Vented Top for 38"D Pro II Ea $184.00
90063 Pedestal for 32"D Pro Racks Ea $124.00
90068 Pedestal for 24"D Pro Racks Ea $123.00
90072 24" Deep Pedestal Ea $123.00
90076 32" Deep Pedestal Ea $124.00
90078 Pedestal for 38-3/8"D Pro Rack Ea $130.00
90112 Side Panels for 90012 Pr $142.00
90116 Side Panels for 90016 St $283.00
90118 Side Panels for 90018 St $306.00
90122 Side Panels for 90022 Pr $156.00
90123 Side Panels for 90033, 90028 St $320.00
90126 Side Panels for 90026 St $301.00
90128 Side Panels for 90008 St $283.00
90129 Side Panels for 90028 St $320.00
90132 Side Panels for 90032 Pr $169.00
90136 Side Panels for 90036 Pr $329.00
90138 Side Panels for 90038 St $348.00
90142 Locking Side Panels for 90012 Pr $159.00
90146 Locking Side Panels for 90016 St $296.00
90148 Locking Side Panels for 90018 St $324.00
90152 Locking Side Panels for 90022 Pr $183.00
90156 Locking Side Panels for 90026 St $318.00
90158 Locking Side Panels for 90028 St $355.00
90162 Locking Side Panels for 90032 Pr $200.00
90166 Locking Side Panels for 90036 St $368.00
90168 Locking Side Panels for 90038 St $389.00
90216 7" Spacer for 90016 Ea $369.00
90218 7" Spacer for 90018 Ea $384.00
90226 7" Spacer for 90026 Ea $381.00
90228 7" Spacer for 90028 Ea $395.00
90236 7" Spacer for 90036 Ea $400.00
90262 35"H Tapped Rack Rails Pr $40.00
90266 70"H Tapped Rack Rails Pr $63.00
90267 70" Rack Rail w/Square Holes Ea $32.00
90269 78-3/4" Tapped Rack Rails Pr $74.00
90270 Floor Glides and Braces St $39.00
90271 78-3/4" Rail w/Square Holes Ea $46.00
90273 Rack Mount Lacing Bar w/Slots Ea $14.00
90300 Steel Door - Pro Series Rack Ea $160.00
90308 70" Removable Rear Door Ea $148.00
90312 35"H Rear Door Ea $110.00
90316 70"H Rear Door Ea $148.00
90318 78-3/4"H Rear Door Ea $160.00
90322 35" Vented Steel Front Door Ea $214.00
90326 70" Vented Steel Front Door Ea $262.00
90328 78-3/4" Vented Steel Front Dr Ea $361.00
90332 35" Plexiglas Front Door Ea $262.00
90336 70" Plexiglas Front Door Ea $355.00

90338 78-3/4" Plexiglas Front Door Ea $444.00



Winsted Corporation
10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

PART# DESCRIPTION UNIT List Price
90661 1-Bay Shelf for Pro 1l Rack Ea $146.00
90662 2-Bay Shelf for Pro 1l Rack Ea $285.00
90663 3-Bay Shelf for Pro Il Rack Ea $431.00
90664 4-Bay Shelf for Pro 1l Rack Ea $563.00
91023 19" Black Relay Rack 45U Ea $316.00
91081 19" EIA Shelf 14"D for 91023 Ea $83.00
92013 21" Top Module, Black Ea $410.00
92030 Base Module 26"D, Black Ea $425.00
92035 Base 21" Slope Rack, Black Ea $745.00
92036 Base & 19-1/4" Slope Rack, Blk Ea $705.00
92040 Center Top 22-5/8"D, Black Ea $63.00
92041 End Top 22-5/8"D, Black Ea $63.00
92042 Single Bay Top 22-5/8"D, Black Ea $63.00
92043 Center Top 26" Deep, Black Ea $69.00
92044 End Top 26" Deep, Black Ea $69.00
92045 Single Bay Top 26"D, Black Ea $69.00
92048 Corner Top for 92201 Ea $118.00
92060 Standard Pedestal, Black Ea $217.00
92070 Top 19 9/16"W x 22 5/8"D Ea $64.00
92071 Top 20 5/16"W x 22 5/8"D Ea $64.00
92072 Top 19 9/16"W x 26"D Ea $64.00
92073 Top 20 5/16"W x 26"D Ea $64.00
92100 Back for Base Module, Black Ea $90.00
92105 Back for 19-1/4" Modules, Blk Ea $84.00
92107 Back for 21" Top Module, Black Ea $87.00
92120 Base Side Panels, Black Pr $160.00
92130 19-1/4" Slope Side Panels, Blk Pr $173.00
92135 Sides for 21" Top Module, Blk Pr $171.00
92171 12 Deg Top Module Wedge, Blk Ea $147.00
92186 Flat Screen Mounting Bracket Ea $61.00
92201 45 Deg Corner Base Module, Blk Pr $642.00
92212 45 Deg Corner 19-1/4" Slope Bk Pr $377.00
92223 12"D Shelf Brackets, Black Pr $81.00
92224 18"D Shelf Brackets, Black Pr $83.00
92225 24"D Shelf Brackets, Black Pr $96.00
92342 19-1/4" Steel Door, Black Ea $127.00
92344 24-1/2" Steel Door, Black Ea $214.00
92359 Rear Door for 92036, Black Ea $269.00
92661 1-Bay, 18"D TruForm Shelf Ea $141.00
92662 2-Bay, 18"D TruForm Shelf Ea $277.00
92663 3-Bay, 18"D TruForm Shelf Ea $418.00
92664 4-Bay, 18"D TruForm Shelf Ea $554.00
92665 2-Bay TruForm Corner Shelf Ea $335.00
92666 3-Bay TruForm Corner Shelf Ea $464.00
92667 90 Deg Corner Work Surface Ea $301.00
93013 21" Extra Wide Top Mod, Black Ea $538.00
93036 Base 19-1/4" Slope Extra Wide Ea $802.00
93040 Extra Wide Center Top, Black Ea $110.00
93041 Extra Wide End Top Black Ea $110.00
93042 Extra Wide Single Bay Top, Blk Ea $110.00
93060 Extra Wide Pedestal, Black Ea $258.00
93171 12 Deg Extra Wide Wedge Black Ea $178.00
93223 12"D Shelf Brackets Black Pr $101.00
93224 18"D Shelf Brackets Black Pr $102.00

96029 Extra Deep DVR Cabinet Ea $394.00



PART#
96030
96039
96300
97004
97020
97026
97091
98703
98704
98708
98709
98714
99092
99140
99141
99142
99143
99144
99145
99146
99147
99148
99149
99151
99152
99484
99488
99492
99615
99619
C5070
C5112
C5113
C5118
C5121
C5124
C5125
C5126
C5127
C5132
C5134
C5140
C5141
C5142
C5149
C5150
C5154
C5157
E4101
E4102
E4103
E4108
E4109
E4110
E4113

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438

Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

VCR Lock Box

Security Cab w/Plexiglas Door
19-1/4" Solid Locking Door
24-1/2" Wall Mount Cabinet
15-3/4" Sectional Wall Cabinet
28" Sectional Wall Cabinet

2U, 12" Deep Rack Mount Shelf
RM Elec Assy (2 Front,4 Rear)
RM Elec Assy w/Master On/Off
8 Outlet Rack Mount Strip

RM 8 Outlet w/Surge Suppressor
RM 12 Outlet 1200 Joule Surge
Adjustable LCD Support Pan
1-3/4"H Black Blank Panel
3-1/2"H Black Blank Panel
5-1/4"H Black Blank Panel

7"H Black Blank Panel

8-3/4"H Black Blank Panel
10-1/2"H Black Blank Panel
12-1/4"H Black Blank Panel
14"H Black Blank Panel
15-3/4"H Black Blank Panel
19-1/4"H Black Blank Panel
21"H Black Blank Panel
24-1/2"H Black Blank Panel

4U Laminate Equipment Rack
8U Laminate Equipment Rack
12U Laminate Equipment Rack
Work Surface 6123-00

2-Bay Shelf w/Mitered Corners
5'H Plasma Stand w/Sony Mount
52"W Slim-Line w/Dual LCD Mnt
52"W Slim-Line w/Bow Workshelf
Slim-Line LCD Console

60"W Slim-Line w/Custom Wood
RH Credenza Shelf w/o Frame
LH Credenza Shelf w/o Frame
RH Credenza Shelf w/Frame

LH Credenza Shelf w/Frame
52"W 2-Tier Slim-Line Console
52"W Slim-Line w/Credenza RH
70"W Slim-Line w/Curved Ends
Corner Slim-Line w/Maple Trim
70"W Slim-Line w/Curved Ends
Slim-Line Large Convex Console
Slim-Line Corner Console
104"W Slim-Line Console
Slim-Line LCD Security Room
Basic Single Bay Mini Console
Basic Two Bay Mini Console
Basic Three Bay Mini Console
18"D x 72"W Adjustable Riser
18"D x 60"W Adjustable Riser
Mobile Editing Center

Compact Editing Console

UNIT

Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$292.00
$378.00
$116.00
$436.00
$572.00
$938.00
$117.00
$80.00
$175.00
$70.00
$90.00
$238.00
$172.00
$12.00
$13.00
$14.00
$17.00
$21.00
$24.00
$28.00
$33.00
$37.00
$41.00
$44.00
$50.00
$113.00
$121.00
$133.00

$1,544.00
$277.00
$880.00

$5,336.00
$4,948.00
$10,748.00
$4,281.00
$925.00
$925.00
$925.00
$925.00
$6,834.00
$6,051.00
$4,348.00
$15,685.00
$4,071.00
$9,628.00
$13,379.00
$6,668.00
$25,453.00
$765.00
$1,103.00
$1,440.00
$791.00
$602.00
$1,518.00
$1,383.00



PART#
E4115
E4118
E4123
E4137
E4141

E4143
E4146
E4158
E4201

E4225
E4226
E4402
E4403
E4404
E4407
E4412
E4505
E4509
E4510
E4515
E4519
E4520
E4523
E4525
E4529
E4535
E4539
E4545
E4549
E4552
E4553
E4563
E4566
E4573
E4580
E4583
E4593
E4605
E4606
E4622
E4656
E4657
E4658
E4664
E4665
E4666
E4667
E4669
E4687
E4695
E4700
E4701

E4703
E4724
E4725

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

Compact Editing Console

Mini Editing Console

Compact Mini Editing Console
3-Bay Compact Editing Console
2-Bay Mini Console w/35" Rack
3-Bay Video Mini Console
3-Bay LCD Security Console

45 Degree Monitor Shelf

Digital Desk Equipment Cart
59"W Riser for Dual Desk E4211
94"W Riser for Dual Desk E4211
Wrap Around Dual Desk

Wrap Around Dual Desk

94"W Digital Desk

Extra Large Custom Edit Desk
Wrap Around Dual Desk

Digital Corner Work Station
Multimedia Work Station
Multimedia Work Station w/LCDs
Digital Corner Work Station
Multimedia Work Station
Multimedia Work Station w/Rack
Multimedia Work Station

Digital Corner Work Station
Multimedia Work Station

Digital Corner Work Station
Multimedia Work Station

Digital Corner Work Station
Multimedia Work Station
Multimedia Work Station
Multimedia Work Station
Multimedia Work Station

59"W Digital Desk w/TruForm
Multimedia Work Station
Multimedia Work Station
Multimedia Work Station
Multimedia Work Station
59"Wx30"D Digital Desk w/Riser
94"Wx30"D Digital Desk w/Riser
59"W Digital Desk w/Spkr Brkts
Digital Desk w/4 LCD Mounts
Digital Desk w/8 LCD Mounts
Single Post w/4 LCD Mounts
48"W Casablanca Digital Desk
94"W Sit/Stand Digital Desk
94"W Digital Desk w/TruForm
94"W Sit/Stand Digital Desk
Crescent Shape Digital Desk
94"W Desk w/Keyboard Shelf
Multimedia Work Station

Dual Cabinet Wing Top Desk
Security Wing Top Desk

Wrap Around Edit Desk
Computer Graphics Workstation
Single Rack Cab Desk w/Inlays

UNIT
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$1,778.00
$1,550.00
$1,518.00
$2,175.00
$2,759.00
$2,022.00
$2,040.00
$1,414.00
$613.00
$533.00
$827.00
$2,638.00
$2,857.00
$3,800.00
$4,217.00
$2,526.00
$3,346.00
$2,060.00
$3,139.00
$3,346.00
$2,060.00
$2,610.00
$2,812.00
$3,346.00
$2,060.00
$3,346.00
$2,060.00
$3,346.00
$2,060.00
$3,300.00
$2,457.00
$2,457.00
$2,323.00
$2,457.00
$2,706.00
$2,457.00
$2,457.00
$1,771.00
$2,312.00
$1,894.00
$2,086.00
$2,779.00
$1,256.00
$1,770.00
$3,730.00
$3,502.00
$4,024.00
$2,241.00
$2,521.00
$4,631.00
$2,829.00
$3,155.00
$2,978.00
$2,793.00
$1,943.00



PART#
E4727
E4735
E4736
E4737
E4741

E4742
E4743
E4744
E4753
E4766
E4767
E4781

E4782
E4801

E4810
E4822
E4852
E4853
E4854
E4856
E4857
E4858
E4859
E4860
E4867
E4868
E4870
E4871

E4872
E4873
E4876
E4877
E4878
E4879
E4880
E4882
E4884
E4885
E4886
E4887
E4888
E4890
E4891

E4892
E4893
E4894
E5000
E5001

E5002
E5003
E5007
E5008
E5011

E5012
E5020

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

Single Rack Edit Console

72"W Desk w/Adjustable Shelves
72"W Desk w/Extension Top
Single Cabinet Work Station
19-1/4" Roll-Up Rack Cabinet
Dual Rack Cabinet Edit Desk
Computer Graphics Work Station
Computer Graphics Work Station
Dual Cabinet Work Station
Computer Graphics Work Station
Computer Graphics Work Station
Two Bay Work Station

Dual Cabinet Digital Desk
Custom Rack Cabinet Enclosure
48"W Task Light w/Supports
Large Encompass-2 Corner Desk
Encompass-2 Archetype
Encompass-2 Tailored
Encompass-2 Throng w/LCD Mnts
Encompass-2 Reflection Right
Encompass-2 Reflection Left
Encompass-2 Surround w/Risers
Encompass-2 Surround w/LCD Mts
LCD Monitor Viewing Station
Encompass Desk w/RH Return
Encompass Desk w/LH Return
48"W Basic Encompass-2 Desk
48"W Encompass-2 Desk w/Light
72"W Basic Encompass-2 Desk
72"W Encompass-2 Desk w/Light
60"W RH Encompass-2 Return
60"W LH Encompass-2 Return
Encompass-2 RH Return TruForm
Encompass-2 LF Return TruForm
45 Degree Corner Encompass-2
90 Degree Corner Encompass-2
44"W Encompass-2 Riser

44"W Encompass-2 Riser TruForm
Encompass-2 Riser w/TruForm
Desk and RH TruForm Return
Desk and LH TruForm Return

4 Casters for Table w/2 Legs

6 Casters Table w/47008

6 Casters & 1 Caster Base

4 Casters & 1 Caster Base

8 Casters & 2 Caster Bases
48"W Basic Encompass-2 Desk
72"W Basic Encompass-2 Desk
Encompass-2 Archetype
Encompass-2 Tailored

Desk and RH TruForm Return
Desk and LH TruForm Return
48"W Encompass-2 Desk w/Light
72"W Encompass-2 Desk w/Light
Large Encompass-2 Corner Desk

UNIT
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
St
St
St
St
St
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$1,604.00
$1,975.00
$3,462.00
$1,591.00
$700.00
$4,220.00
$2,275.00
$3,584.00
$1,950.00
$1,803.00
$1,939.00
$2,411.00
$2,317.00
$2,375.00
$906.00
$4,317.00
$4,660.00
$5,747.00
$17,439.00
$2,136.00
$2,136.00
$6,169.00
$6,840.00
$4,067.00
$2,869.00
$2,869.00
$963.00
$1,869.00
$1,099.00
$2,005.00
$1,173.00
$1,173.00
$1,289.00
$1,289.00
$307.00
$1,206.00
$423.00
$423.00
$423.00
$2,252.00
$2,252.00
$32.00
$48.00
$190.00
$174.00
$348.00
$963.00
$1,099.00
$4,660.00
$5,747.00
$2,252.00
$2,252.00
$1,869.00
$2,005.00
$4,317.00



PART#
E5055
E5605
E5606
E5607
E5608
F8106

F8107

F8131

F8153

F8154

F8806

G5301

G5302
G5305
G5306
G5310
G5311

G5350
G5360
G5370
G5372
G5373
G8001

G8002
G8003
G8051

G8053
G8054
G8056
G8057
G8060
G8070
G8101

G8103
G8104
G8130
G8583
G8584
G8585
G8586
G8591

G8592
G8593
G8597
G8598
G8599
G8610
G8611

G8612
G8613
G8614
G8615
G8616
G8617
G8618

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

Quad Pole Mount

59"W Digital Desk w/Riser

94"W Digital Desk w/Riser

59"W Digital Desk w/TruForm
94"W Digital Desk w/TruForm
Slide Kit for PVYW 2600/2800
Rack Slide Kit for HDW-F500
Rack Slide Kit-Pioneer PRV-LX1
Wide Flat Screen Mounting Kit
LCD Rack Mount Kit 17-1/2"H
Rack Slide Kit for Sony UVW's
2-Bay LCD3 Console w/Top Mods
4-Bay LCD3 Monitoring Console
4-Bay Corner LCD3 Console
4-Bay LCD3 Console w/Top Mods
LCD3 Printer Stand w/Drawer
LCD3 Printer Stand w/Casters
LCD3 Monitoring Station

2-Bay LCD3 w/TruForm Top
2-Bay LCD3 Console w/Wood Side
LCD3 w/CPU & Binder Shelf
LCD3 Rack Mount Console
Blank Panel Kit #1, Grey

Blank Panel Kit #2, Grey

Blank Panel Kit #3, Grey

50 Silver Panel Bolts & Clips

50 Black Panel Bolts & Clips

50 Black Pilot Screws & Clips

50 Sec Screws, Clips & Washers
50 ea Security Screws & Bit
Square Nut, 10-32 Screw 25 ea
500 Black Pilot Screws

100 Silver Panel Bolts & Clips
100 Black Panel Bolts & Clips
100 Bk Pilot Screws & Clips
Rack Mount Clips (12 ea), Grey
Rack Mounted Cooling Fan
Three-Fan Rack Mount Blower
Six-Fan Rack Mount Blower
Nine-Fan Rack Mount Blower
Rack Mount Cooling Fan - 1 Fan
Rack Mount Cooling Fan - 2 Fan
Rack Mount Cooling Fan - 3 Fan
55CFM Rack Mount Fan - 1 Fan
55CFM Rack Mount Fans - 2 Fans
55CFM Rack Mount Fans - 3 Fans
1-Bay 10-1/2" Slope Console
2-Bay 10-1/2" Slope Console
3-Bay 10-1/2" Slope Console
4-Bay 10-1/2" Slope Console
1-Bay 14" Slope Console

2-Bay 14" Slope Console

3-Bay 14" Slope Console

4-Bay 14" Slope Console

1-Bay 19-1/4" Slope Console

UNIT
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Pk
Pk
Ea
Ea
Ea
Pk
Ea
Pk
Pk
Ea
Pk
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$693.00
$1,771.00
$2,312.00
$2,323.00
$3,502.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$237.00
$227.00
$250.00
$4,056.00
$4,305.00
$5,273.00
$7,154.00
$1,300.00
$1,012.00
$8,435.00
$2,829.00
$4,549.00
$4,345.00
$5,249.00
$130.00
$153.00
$157.00
$38.00
$42.00
$42.00
$58.00
$35.00
$18.00
$155.00
$76.00
$84.00
$84.00
$48.00
$71.00
$324.00
$453.00
$582.00
$71.00
$116.00
$141.00
$75.00
$124.00
$153.00
$1,527.00
$2,666.00
$3,867.00
$5,024.00
$1,581.00
$2,758.00
$3,997.00
$5,192.00
$1,692.00



Winsted Corporation
10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

PART# DESCRIPTION UNIT List Price
G8619 2-Bay 19-1/4" Slope Console Ea $2,913.00
G8620 3-Bay 19-1/4" Slope Console Ea $4,196.00
G8621 4-Bay 19-1/4" Slope Console Ea $5,435.00
(8622 1-Bay 21" Slope Console Ea $1,732.00
G8623 2-Bay 21" Slope Console Ea $2,993.00
G8624 3-Bay 21" Slope Console Ea $4,316.00
G8625 4-Bay 21" Slope Console Ea $5,595.00
G8801 19-1/4" Insert w/2 Shelves Ea $512.00
G9004 Vented Blank Panel Kit Ea $76.00
G9005 Vented Blank Panel Kit Ea $109.00
G9085 Rack Mountable 550 CFM Fan Ea $253.00
G9101 Blank Panel Kit #1, Black Ea $130.00
G9102 Blank Panel Kit #2, Black Ea $153.00
G9103 Blank Panel Kit #3, Black Ea $157.00
G9939 24-1/2" x 25-1/2"D Wall Cab Ea $600.00
J8121 3-Bay 19-1/4" TruForm Console Ea $6,588.00
J8123 4-Bay Edit Station w/TruForm Ea $5,606.00
J8130 3-Bay Corner Console w/TruForm Ea $5,515.00
J8160 4-Bay Extra Wide w/TruForm Ea $6,109.00
J8200 1-Bay 10-1/2" Slope w/TruForm Ea $1,468.00
J8201 2-Bay 10-1/2" Slope w/TruForm Ea $2,545.00
J8202 3-Bay 10-1/2" Slope w/TruForm Ea $3,704.00
J8203 4-Bay 10-1/2" Slope w/TruForm Ea $4,782.00
J8204 1-Bay 14" Slope Cnsl w/TruForm Ea $1,522.00
J8205 2-Bay 14" Slope Cnsl w/TruForm Ea $2,637.00
J8206 3-Bay 14" Slope Cnsl w/TruForm Ea $3,834.00
J8207 4-Bay 14" Slope Cnsl w/TruForm Ea $4,950.00
J8208 1-Bay 19-1/4" Slope w/TruForm Ea $1,633.00
J8209 2-Bay 19-1/4" Slope w/TruForm Ea $2,792.00
J8210 3-Bay 19-1/4" Slope w/TruForm Ea $4,033.00
J8211 4-Bay 19-1/4" Slope w/TruForm Ea $5,193.00
J8212 1-Bay 21" Slope Cnsl w/TruForm Ea $1,673.00
J8213 2-Bay 21" Slope Cnsl w/TruForm Ea $2,872.00
J8214 3-Bay 21" Slope Cnsl w/TruForm Ea $4,153.00
J8215 4-Bay 21" Slope Cnsl w/TruForm Ea $5,353.00
J8216 1-Bay 24-1/2" Slope w/TruForm Ea $1,684.00
J8217 2-Bay 24-1/2" Slope w/TruForm Ea $2,886.00
J8218 3-Bay 24-1/2" Slope w/TruForm Ea $4,170.00
J8219 4-Bay 24-1/2" Slope w/TruForm Ea $5,373.00
J8222 3-Bay Low Profile Basic Cnsl Ea $4,712.00
J8225 1-Bay Basic 12 Deg Wedge Ea $147.00
J8226 2-Bay Basic 12 Deg Wedges Ea $294.00
J8227 3-Bay Basic 12 Deg Wedges Ea $441.00
J8228 4-Bay Basic 12 Deg Wedges Ea $588.00
J8234 1-Bay Basic 14" Top Module Ea $500.00
J8235 2-Bay Basic 14" Top Modules Ea $852.00
J8236 3-Bay Basic 14" Top Modules Ea $1,204.00
J8237 4-Bay Basic 14" Top Modules Ea $1,556.00
J8238 1-Bay Basic 19-1/4" Top Module Ea $548.00
J8239 2-Bay Basic 19-1/4" Top Module Ea $929.00
J8240 3-Bay Basic 19-1/4" Top Module Ea $1,310.00
J8241 4-Bay Basic 19-1/4" Top Module Ea $1,691.00
J8243 2-Bay Basic 21" Top Modules Ea $991.00
J8245 4-Bay Basic 21" Top Modules Ea $1,811.00

J8246 1-Bay Basic 24-1/2" Top Module Ea $574.00



PART#
J8247
J8248
J8249
J8250
J8251
J8252
J8253
J8261
J8262
J8266
J8267
J8269
J8476
J8479
J8540
J8555
J8556
J8572
J8583
J8602
J8616
J8648
J8656
J8680
J8812
J8813
J8814
J8815
J8825
J8826
J8827
J8828
J8842
J8843
J8844
J8845
J8853
J8868
J9210
K8121
K8421
K8422
K8476
K8477
K8478
K8479
K8492
K8493
K8510
K8511
K8512
K8516
K8517
K8518
K8527

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438

Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

2-Bay Basic 24-1/2" Top Module
3-Bay Basic 24-1/2" Top Module
4-Bay Basic 24-1/2" Top Module
3-Bay Corner Cnsl 10-1/2"Slope
3-Bay Corner Console 14" Slope
3-Bay Corner Cnsl 19-1/4"Slope
3-Bay Corner Console 21" Slope
3-Bay Corner 14" Top Modules
3-Bay Corner 19-1/4" Top Mod
3-Bay 14" Top Modules w/Wedges
3-Bay 19-1/4" Top Mod w/Wedges
3-Bay 24-1/2" Top Mod w/Wedges
2-Bay Security Cnsl w/TruForm
1-Bay Security Cnsl w/TruForm
3-Bay 19-1/4" Security Console
2-Bay Security Cnsl w/TruForm
4-Bay Security Cnsl w/TruForm
2-Bay 24-1/2" Security Console
3-Bay Media 100 Cnsl w/TruForm
4-Bay TruForm Security Console
2-Bay Edit Console w/TruForm
2-Bay 19-1/4" Slope Console
4-Bay Edit Console w/TruForm
2-Bay Vertical Racks w/TruForm
1-Bay 11U Slope Cnsl w/TruForm
2-Bay 11U Slope Cnsl w/TruForm
3-Bay 11U Slope Cnsl w/TruForm
4-Bay 11U Slope Cnsl w/TruForm
1-Bay Basic 12 Deg Wedge Black
2-Bay Basic 12 Deg Wedges Blk
3-Bay Basic 12 Deg Wedges Blk
4-Bay Basic 12 Deg Wedges Blk
1-Bay Basic 21" Top Module Blk
2-Bay Basic 21" Top Modules Bk
3-Bay Basic 21" Top Modules Bk
4-Bay Basic 21" Top Modules Bk
3-Bay Corner Cnsl 21" Slope Bk
3-Bay 21" Top Mod w/Wedges Blk
2-Bay 19-1/4" TruForm Console
3-Bay 19-1/4" Slope Console

14" Slp Console w/Sides,19-3/8
19-1/4" Console w/Sides,19-3/8
2-Bay Monitoring Station

2-Bay Monitoring Console

3-Bay Monitoring Console

1-Bay Monitoring Console

2-Bay TruForm 19-1/4" Console
3-Bay TruForm 19-1/4" Console
Base,10-1/2" Slope,Sides, Grey
Base & 14" Slope w/Sides, Grey
Base,19-1/4" Slope,Sides, Grey
Base Console w/Sides, Grey
Add-On Base & 21" Slope

Base & 21" Slope w/Sides

7-Bay Corner Wood Console

UNIT

Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$977.00
$1,380.00
$1,783.00
$4,648.00
$4,817.00
$5,071.00
$5,191.00
$1,541.00
$1,667.00
$2,130.00
$2,274.00
$2,352.00
$4,699.00
$1,835.00
$4,183.00
$2,832.00
$5,689.00
$2,965.00
$4,472.00
$8,719.00
$2,660.00
$3,196.00
$4,978.00
$4,717.00
$1,631.00
$2,841.00
$4,139.00
$5,349.00
$147.00
$294.00
$441.00
$588.00
$581.00
$991.00
$1,401.00
$1,811.00
$5,076.00
$2,373.00
$4,359.00
$6,634.00
$1,011.00
$1,096.00
$5,023.00
$3,502.00
$5,045.00
$2,007.00
$4,096.00
$6,677.00
$931.00
$985.00
$1,096.00
$596.00
$857.00
$1,274.00
$14,824.00



PART#
K8531
K8532
K8539
K8554
K8555
K8556
K8560
K8601
K8602
K8617
K8626
K8676
K8677
K8696
M1040
M4501
M4524
M4530
M4540
P5150
P5161
P5162
P5173
R3302
R3303
T2085
T2250
T2252
T2260
T2262
T2270
T2272
T2350
T2352
T2354
T2356
T2360
T2362
T2364
T2366
T2370
T2372
T2374
T2376
T2450
T2452
T2454
T2456
T2460
T2462
T2464
T2466
T2470
T2472
T2474

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438

Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION
3-Bay 19-1/4" Custom Wood Cnsl

Desk Top Rack w/Locking Door
Quad Ramp Security Console
6-Bay Console & Vertical Rack
2-Bay Security Console

4-Bay Security Console

2-Bay Edit System w/Rack
4-Bay Corner Security Console
4-Bay Security Console

2-Bay Editing Console

4-Bay 10-1/2" Slope Console
4-Bay Surveillance Console
5-Bay Monitoring Station
4-Bay Wood Corner Console
Hanging CPU Cabinet w/Door
Video Work Station

Round Table, 48" Diameter
Conference Room Table

V Shaped Table

6 Oultlet for Slim-Line Console
100mm Mount w/Mounting Brkt
200mm Mount w/Mounting Brkt
48" Monitor Shelf w/Duct Cover
Two Shelf Video Stand

34"H Video Stand

Handle for High Capacity Cab
12" x 36" SFS Tape Cabinet
12" x 36" SFS Add-On Cabinet
12" x 42" SFS Tape Cabinet
12" x 42" SFS Add-On Cabinet
12" x 48" SFS Tape Cabinet
12" x 48" SFS Add-On Cabinet
12" x 36" DFS Tape Cabinet
12" x 36" DFS Add-On Cabinet
12" x 36" DFM Tape Cabinet
12" x 36" DFM Add-On Cabinet
12" x 42" DFS Tape Cabinet
12" x 42" DFS Add-On Cabinet
12" x 42" DFM Tape Cabinet
12" x 42" DFM Add-On Cabinet
12" x 48" DFS Tape Cabinet
12" x 48" DFS Add-On Cabinet
12" x 48" DFM Tape Cabinet
12" x 48" DFM Add-On Cabinet
15" x 36" DFS Tape Cabinet
15" x 36" DFS Add-On Cabinet
15" x 36" DFM Tape Cabinet
15" x 36" DFM Add-On Cabinet
15" x 42" DFS Tape Cabinet
15" x 42" DFS Add-On Cabinet
15" x 42" DFM Tape Cabinet
15" x 42" DFM Add-On Cabinet
15" x 48" DFS Tape Cabinet
15" x 48" DFS Add-On Cabinet
15" x 48" DFM Tape Cabinet

UNIT

Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$5,930.00
$964.68
$7,913.00
$10,771.00
$3,156.00
$6,255.00
$4,058.00
$9,179.00
$8,974.00
$2,779.00
$7,402.00
$5,389.00
$9,462.00
$7,980.00
$488.00
$1,081.00
$778.00
$1,352.00
$3,773.00
$100.00
$208.00
$308.00
$393.00
$357.00
$455.00
$91.00
$938.00
$785.00
$1,077.00
$924.00
$1,200.00
$1,034.00
$1,036.00
$884.00
$1,340.00
$937.00
$1,202.00
$1,050.00
$1,507.00
$1,082.00
$1,340.00
$1,172.00
$1,645.00
$1,202.00
$1,082.00
$853.00
$1,386.00
$906.00
$1,218.00
$989.00
$1,524.00
$1,027.00
$1,355.00
$1,126.00
$1,660.00



Winsted Corporation
10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

PART# DESCRIPTION UNIT List Price
T2476 15" x 48" DFM Add-On Cabinet Ea $1,112.00
T2802 High Capacity Storage System Ea $11,540.00
T6980 3/4" Tape Storage Shelf Ea $10.00
T7300 3/4" Mini Cassette Storage Ea $713.00
T7302 3/4" Mini Movable Tape Cabinet Ea $1,073.00
T7303 3/4" Mini Add-On Tape Cabinet Ea $643.00
T7390 CD Storage Cabinet Ea $905.00
T7392 CD Movable Storage Cabinet Ea $1,265.00
T7393 CD Add-On Storage Cabinet Ea $835.00
V4211 21"H Table Top Rack Cabinet Ea $268.00
V4221 28"H Table Top Rack Cabinet Ea $304.00
V8601 70" Vertical Rack Cabinet,Grey Ea $1,426.00
V8603 24-1/2" Equipment Rack, Grey Ea $875.00
V8606 35" Vertical Rack Cabinet,Grey Ea $1,055.00
V8632 56" Vertical Rack Cabinet,Grey Ea $1,217.00
V8639 Wood Corner Filler Kit,56"Rack St $721.00
V8659 Wood Corner Filler Kit,70"Rack Ea $989.00
V8680 2-Bay Monitoring Station Ea $5,041.00
V8691 78-3/4" Vertical Rack Cab,Grey Ea $1,606.00
V8732 56" Vertical Rack, 30"D Ea $1,289.00
V8800 70" Add-On Black Vertical Rack Ea $602.00
V8801 70" Black Vertical Rack Cab Ea $870.00
V8802 2-Bay 70" Black Vertical Rack Ea $1,472.00
V8803 70" Black Rack w/Wood Top Ea $1,027.00
V8805 78-3/4" Add-On Pro Rack Ea $673.00
V8806 78-3/4" Pro Rack Cabinet Ea $921.00
V8807 2-Bay 78-3/4" Pro Rack Ea $1,594.00
V8811 35" Black Vertical Rack Cab Ea $673.00
V8813 35" Black Rack w/Wood Top Ea $839.00
V8820 3-Bay Security Station Ea $5,238.00
V8837 VRx Rack w/Vented Sides Ea $1,940.00
V8843 24-1/2" Black Rack w/Wood Top Ea $807.00
V9000 Pro Series Il w/Sides 32"D Ea $1,132.00
V9008 Pro Series Il w/Sides 24"D Ea $980.00
V9020 Pro Series Il DVRack - Starter Ea $2,052.00
V9021 Pro Series Il DVRack - Add-On Ea $1,663.00
w5602 24" Sight-Line Starter Ea $2,767.00
w5604 48" Sight-Line Starter Ea $4,086.00
W5606 72" Sight-Line Starter Ea $5,238.00
W5612 24" Sight-Line Add-On Ea $1,847.00
W5614 48" Sight-Line Add-On Ea $3,166.00
W5616 72" Sight-Line Add-On Ea $4,318.00
W5621 15 Degree Sight-Line Corner Ea $824.00
W5623 45 Degree Sight-Line Corner Ea $881.00
W5625 90 Degree Sight-Line Corner Ea $945.00
W5630 LH Credenza w/Work Surface Ea $967.00
W5631 RH Credenza w/Work Surface Ea $967.00
W5634 15 Deg Convex w/Work Surface Ea $833.00
W5635 45 Deg Convex w/Work Surface Ea $950.00
W5650 6 Outlet Electrical w/Bracket Ea $126.00
W5651 Door w/CPU Shelf Ea $385.00
W5652 Door w/File Storage Bin Ea $455.00
W5653 Light w/International Plug Ea $224.00
W5660 4U Rack w/Wood Trim Ea $421.00

W5661 6U Rack w/Wood Trim Ea $469.00



PART#
W5671
W5672
W5673
W5674
W5675
W5676
W5682
W5683
W5684
W5685
W5686
W5687
W5688
W5690
W5691
W5692
W5693
W5701
W5702
W5703
W5704
W5720
W5721
W5722
W5780
W9901

Winsted Corporation

10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

DESCRIPTION

Single LCD Pole Mount

Dual LCD Pole Mount, Vertical
Triple LCD Pole Mount,Vertical
Dual LCD Pole Mount,Horizontal
Quad Pole Mount

Triple LCD Pole Mnt,Horizontal
Dual Monitor Mount Horizontal
Dual Monitor Mount Horizontal
Quad Monitor Mount Horizontal
6 Monitor Mount Vertical

Triple Monitor Mnt Horizontal

3 Monitor Mount Horizontal

6 Monitor Mount Horizontal
Universal 2 Pole Plasma Mount
Pole Mount w/15" Extension
Pole Mount w/15" Extension

2 Pole Mounted Extension Arms
Sight-Line Console

Sight-Line Console

Sight-Line Console

Sight-Line Console

Sight-Line Console

Sight-Line Console

Sight-Line Console

Shelf with Dual 15" Poles
Sight-Line Corner Console

UNIT
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea

List Price
$347.00
$599.00
$851.00
$400.00
$705.00
$453.00
$411.00
$422.00
$716.00

$1,010.00
$464.00
$475.00
$811.00

$1,007.00
$465.00
$476.00
$846.00
$13,811.00
$16,330.00
$23,453.00
$14,955.00
$5,811.00
$6,626.00
$12,727.00
$423.00
$18,320.00



Winsted Corporation
10901 Hampshire Ave S * Minneapolis, MN 55438
Telephone: (952) 944-9050 * Fax: (952) 944-1546

PART# DESCRIPTION UNIT List Price
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